Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Craddock - (906702) - Witham Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

45.19
1:21.27
52.99
1:44.37
57.37

1:51.90

to LC

45.70
1:22.30
53.60
1:45.60
57.70

1:51.90

SC WA
Pts

88
167
104
148
57

85

Date

19/10/14
13/11/16
19/10/14
13/11/16
19/10/14
19/10/14

Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet
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Venue License Level
Braintree ER14308 3
Witham ER162195 4
Braintree ER14308 3
Witham ER162195 4
Braintree ER14308 3
Braintree ER14308 3
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