Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Craddock - (906702) - Witham Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	45.19	45.70	88	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3
100 Freestyle	1:21.27	1:22.30	167	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham	ER162195	4
50 Breaststroke	52.99	53.60	104	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3
100 Breaststroke	1:44.37	1:45.60	148	13/11/16	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs	Witham	ER162195	4
50 Backstroke	57.37	57.70	57	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3
100 Individual Medley	1:51.90	1:51.90	85	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS